
Bid Pkg 037-16                                            BID REGISTER

Trench Rollers                                          BID PKG #037-16
 

NAME FIRM ADDRESS

Street Zip Code

Keith Fuller United Rentals 3297 Martha Berry Hwy. 30165

 City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL:   rfuller@ur.com Rome, GA 678 410-1300

Street Zip Code

Darby Bryant Action Rent All 90 E. Callahan St. 30165

 City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL: darby.bryant@gmail.com Rome, GA 770 547-7751

Street Zip Code

Brinson Roland Yancey Rents 138 Robinson Rd. NW 30701

 City                       State Area Code  

E-MAIL: brinson.roland@yanceyrents.com  Calhoun, GA 678  249-8477

Street Zip Code

Kevin Tobin United Rentals 3297 Martha Berry Hwy. 30165

 City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL:  ktobin@ur.com Rome, GA 678 898-1662

Street Zip Code

Tim Brunson City of Rome 100 Vaughn Rd.

Water & Sewer City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL: tbrunson@romega.us Rome, GA

Street Zip Code

John Boyd City of Rome 100 Vaughn Rd.

Water & Sewer City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL: jboyd@romega.us Rome, GA

Street Zip Code

David Redden City of Rome 100 Vaughn Rd.

Water & Sewer City                       State Area Code Phone No.

E-MAIL: dredden@romega.us Rome, GA

Johnna Allen - Purchasing Director Street Zip Code

Randy Self - Purchasing Agent City of Rome 601 Broad St.

Purchasing Dept. City                       State Area Code Phone No. 

E-MAIL: Rome, GA

10:00 AM

BID OPENING 

November 29, 2016


